Product Specification
1.25Gbps BIDI SFP Optical Transceiver 20Km
1. Feature:
 SFP package with LC connector
 1490nm DFB Laser and 1310nm PIN photodetector
 1310nm FP Laser and 1490nm PIN photodetector
 Up to 20Km transmission on SMF
 +3.3V single power supply

19 TD- Inv. Transmit Data Input 6
20 VeeT Transmitter Ground
10. Ordering information :
SET-G43-20L Commercial 0~70C
SET-G43-20LI Industrial -40~85C
SET-G34-20L Commercial 0~70C
SET-G34-20LI Industrial -40~85C